

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20114/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 09/04/2011 in CRP No.1562/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

J.MUTHULAKSHMI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.GURUNATHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 03/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.Balasubramanian,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Narendra Kumar,Adv.
Mr. B.Karunakaran,Adv.
Mr. Pravesh Thakur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RStand over for four weeks.
Liberty to file additional documents in the
meansttime.[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[S.S.R. KRISHNA]
COURT MASTER